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Personnel Certification Body Fees 
 

The aim of ASCB’s fee policy is one of reasonable affordability for the certificate issuing body 

 

The requirements of Personnel Certification Body guide ASL(G)74 are required to be met. 

 

There are two fee options and either one may be selected at the discretion of the Personnel 

Certification Body. 

 

It is possible to commence with Option 1 and transition to Option 2 at a later stage 

 

Note: ISO 17024 is primarily intended for bespoke personnel schemes that require continual 

monitoring or CPD but can be applied to the basic provision of training.  Training accreditation 

at a provider or individual course level is available via a separate ASCB proprietary 

accreditation scheme. 

 

Option 1: Per registrant approach. 

 

The fee is $1400.00 per year plus $70.00 per scheme or active course accredited. An additional 

fee is paid for each person registered in the certification scheme/course at the following rate: 

 

Standard registrant:  $13.00 per year 

 

Extended registration: $26.00 minimum three years 

 

Registrant fees are paid via the International Register of Quality Assessed Organizations 
www.irqao.com. Listing of all registrants at this website is a mandatory part of continued 

accreditation. Registrant photos can optionally be added. 

 

Option 2: Whole Body approach 

 

The fee is $8400.00 per year.  There is no application fee or per scheme fees. There is no limit 

to the number of schemes registered. This option includes up to 1,500 student registrations 

per year. 

 

Registrant fees are set to free of charge at the International Register of Quality Assessed 

Organizations www.irqao.com. Listing of all registrants at this website is a mandatory part of 

continued accreditation. Registrant photos can optionally be added. 

 

Note 1: Use of the ASCB and IRQAO Logos on certificates and training literature signifies 

agreement by the training institute that fees are due to ASCB in respect of the person 

certificated.          

 


